PRODUCT IMAGE
S auna & Steam
Heavy Duty Commercial
STEAM GENERATOR
16.10.20
S auna & Steam
2
Steam Generator Manual

Steam Generator Manual
3/4”
Steam outlet
Descaler Pump
3/4”
Steam Inlet Nozzles
Temperature Sensor
OC-D Controller
Pressure relief
valve
Steam On Demand
button
OC70D 7 30 13 535 260 380 3/4 (1of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC80D 8 34.8 13 535 260 380 3/4 (1of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC90D 9 39 13 535 260 380 3/4 (2of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC100D 10 43.5 15 535 260 380 3/4 (1of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC105D 10.5 45.6 15 535 260 380 3/4 (1of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC110D 11 47.8 17 535 260 380 3/4 (1of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC120D 12 52 17.3 535 260 380 3/4 (2of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
OC135D 13.5 - 20 535 260 380 3/4 (2of ) 1/2” 3/4”  Red
OC150D 15 - 22 535 260 380 3/4 (2of ) 1/2” 3/4”  Red
OC180D 18 - 26 535 260 380 3/4 (2of ) 1/2” 3/4” Red
Note: 13.5 - 18kw models are only suitable for 3 phase connection
5m DIN cable main
circuit board to
controller